List of Candidates qualified for Medical Examination

for the Eost of Train OBerator‘Station Controller

Consequent to the written test and psychometric test for the post of Train Operator/Station
Controller, the following 79 candidates are qualified for Medical examination.

1of2

No |[Name Roll # Post
1 AJITHKUMAR S 2120070671 | Train Operator / Station Controller
2 ALEX THOMAS KARIYIL 1220075709 | Train Operator / Station Controller
3 ANAGHA M R 1820071752 | Train Operator / Station Controller
4 ANEESH V 2020071066 | Train Operator / Station Controller
5 ANIL KUMAR TD 1220156615 | Train Operator / Station Controller
6 ANISH KUMAR K G 1220155987 | Train Operator / Station Controller
7 ANISHA T C 1620051430 | Train Operator / Station Controller
8 ANJU J H 2220052389 | Train Operator / Station Controller
9 ANJU S ASOKAN 1120051234 | Train Operator / Station Controller
10 | ANURAJ B 1620071734 | Train Operator / Station Controller
11 | ARAVIND N 2220072730 | Train Operator / Station Controller
12 | ARUNBM 2320051995 | Train Operator / Station Controller
13 | ARUN K 2220052395 | Train Operator / Station Controller
14 | ARUNS 1120011190 | Train Operator / Station Controller
15 | ARUNDAS P 1820051556 | Train Operator / Station Controller
16 | ASWIN U 2620050330 | Train Operator / Station Controller
17 | ATHIRAKU 2320012023 | Train Operator / Station Controller
18 | ATHIRAKUTTYTR 1520010244 | Train Operator / Station Controller
19 | BIJU A LUKE 1220155990 | Train Operator / Station Controller
20 | BIMALT 1620051456 | Train Operator / Station Controller
21 BLAISE JOSE C 2520150080 | Train Operator / Station Controller
22 | DAN PAUL P 1620051541 | Train Operator / Station Controller
23 | DEEPUD 1620051565 | Train Operator / Station Controller
24 | DEEPU KARTHIK V 1120051249 | Train Operator / Station Controller
25 | GOKUL R CHANDRAN 2020051125 | Train Operator / Station Controller
26 | GOPIKA SANTHOSH S 1620051442 | Train Operator / Station Controller
27 | HARIS K K 2320051997 | Train Operator / Station Controller
28 | HIMAC 1620051639 | Train Operator / Station Controller
29 | JAYALAL ] 1620051461 | Train Operator / Station Controller
30 | JAYALEKSHMI J 1120071176 | Train Operator / Station Controller
31 | JISHIN KP 1420070955 | Train Operator / Station Controller
32 | JITHIN GEORGE 1220076478 | Train Operator / Station Controller
33 | JYOTHISH MOHAN 1420051003 | Train Operator / Station Controller
34 | KRISHNAPRASAD K P 2220072704 | Train Operator / Station Controller
35 | MANU MICHAEL 1220055756 | Train Operator / Station Controller
36 | MUHAMMED ASHARUDHEEN TK 2720050506 | Train Operator / Station Controller
37 | MUNAVAR AHMED A A 2020131067 | Train Operator / Station Controller
38 | NAVANEETH YV 1420050934 | Train Operator / Station Controller
39 | NIDHEESH M N 1120051105 | Train Operator / Station Controller




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

NITHEESH S
NITHIN P RAJ
NITHINROSH A
PRANAV S

PRAVEEN C CHUNDETHODI

PRAVEEN CHACKO
RAHUL K U

RAHUL SR

RAHUL SURESH
RAJUL V

RAKESH P

RAKHIL RAMANATHAN
RANEESH T
RANJITH A R
REMYA KV
REMYA R

RENJITH G NAIR
RENJITH P
SAINUL ABID T
SAJEEV P V
SETHUNATH KR
SHILPAT M
SHINU A K

SIBIP S

SINDHYA SOHAN
SREELEKSHMI S S
SREENATH GOPINATH
SUDHIN CHEROTT
SUJITH K

SURA]J TV

TONY P JOHN
VANDANA V S
VIBIN AD

VIJAY PANKAJ
VIJITH V NAIR
VINAYAN P
VINEETH SANKAR
VISHNU A G
VISHNU V
VIVEKE T

1220075961
2320012016
2220052423
1620051561
1920010866
2320072095
1120071343
2220072736
2720050520
1420050925
1420050928
2320051999
1220055830
2620050327
1420051051
1620051625
1220075977
1820151514
1820051480
1520010243
1220135983
2320012019
1420051015
2320052052
1220055850
2220072439
2320052011
1820051690
1920050860
2720050534
2320152133
1720071659
2320052054
1420010914
1620051426
1420051082
1420070959
2220072696
2320072352
1220056171

Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller
Train Operator / Station Controller

20of2




