List of Candidates qualified for Medical Examination for the post of Train Operator/Station Controller

Consequent to the written test and psychometric test for the post of Train Operator/Station Controller, the following 79 candidates are qualified for Medical examination.

No	Name	Roll #	Post
1	AJITHKUMAR S	2120070671	Train Operator / Station Controller
2	ALEX THOMAS KARIYIL	1220075709	Train Operator / Station Controller
3	ANAGHA M R	1820071752	Train Operator / Station Controller
4	ANEESH V	2020071066	Train Operator / Station Controller
5	ANIL KUMAR TD	1220156615	Train Operator / Station Controller
6	ANISH KUMAR K G	1220155987	Train Operator / Station Controller
7	ANISHA T C	1620051430	Train Operator / Station Controller
8	ANJU J H	2220052389	Train Operator / Station Controller
9	ANJU S ASOKAN	1120051234	Train Operator / Station Controller
10	anuraj b	1620071734	Train Operator / Station Controller
11	ARAVIND N	2220072730	Train Operator / Station Controller
12	ARUN B M	2320051995	Train Operator / Station Controller
13	ARUN K	2220052395	Train Operator / Station Controller
14	ARUN S	1120011190	Train Operator / Station Controller
15	ARUNDAS P	1820051556	Train Operator / Station Controller
16	ASWIN U	2620050330	Train Operator / Station Controller
17	ATHIRA K U	2320012023	Train Operator / Station Controller
18	ATHIRA KUTTY T R	1520010244	Train Operator / Station Controller
19	BIJU A LUKE	1220155990	Train Operator / Station Controller
20	BIMAL T	1620051456	Train Operator / Station Controller
21	BLAISE JOSE C	2520150080	Train Operator / Station Controller
22	DAN PAUL P	1620051541	Train Operator / Station Controller
23	DEEPU D	1620051565	Train Operator / Station Controller
24	DEEPU KARTHIK V	1120051249	Train Operator / Station Controller
25	GOKUL R CHANDRAN	2020051125	Train Operator / Station Controller
26	GOPIKA SANTHOSH S	1620051442	Train Operator / Station Controller
27	HARIS K K	2320051997	Train Operator / Station Controller
28	HIMA C	1620051639	Train Operator / Station Controller
29	JAYALAL J	1620051461	Train Operator / Station Controller
30	JAYALEKSHMI J	1120071176	Train Operator / Station Controller
31	JISHIN KP	1420070955	Train Operator / Station Controller
32	JITHIN GEORGE	1220076478	Train Operator / Station Controller
33	JYOTHISH MOHAN	1420051003	Train Operator / Station Controller
34	KRISHNAPRASAD K P	2220072704	Train Operator / Station Controller
35	MANU MICHAEL	1220055756	Train Operator / Station Controller
36	MUHAMMED ASHARUDHEEN TK	2720050506	Train Operator / Station Controller
37	MUNAVAR AHMED A A	2020131067	Train Operator / Station Controller
38	NAVANEETH V	1420050934	Train Operator / Station Controller
39	NIDHEESH M N	1120051105	Train Operator / Station Controller

ا مه ا	NATUEFOULO	L 1220275061	
40	NITHEESH S	1220075961	Train Operator / Station Controller
41	NITHIN P RAJ	2320012016	Train Operator / Station Controller
42	NITHINROSH A	2220052423	Train Operator / Station Controller
43	PRANAV S	1620051561	Train Operator / Station Controller
44	PRAVEEN C CHUNDETHODI	1920010866	Train Operator / Station Controller
45	PRAVEEN CHACKO	2320072095	Train Operator / Station Controller
46	RAHUL K U	1120071343	Train Operator / Station Controller
47	RAHUL S R	2220072736	Train Operator / Station Controller
48	RAHUL SURESH	2720050520	Train Operator / Station Controller
49	RAJUL V	1420050925	Train Operator / Station Controller
50	RAKESH P	1420050928	Train Operator / Station Controller
51	RAKHIL RAMANATHAN	2320051999	Train Operator / Station Controller
52	RANEESH T	1220055830	Train Operator / Station Controller
53	RANJITH A R	2620050327	Train Operator / Station Controller
54	REMYA K V	1420051051	Train Operator / Station Controller
55	REMYA R	1620051625	Train Operator / Station Controller
56	RENJITH G NAIR	1220075977	Train Operator / Station Controller
57	RENJITH P	1820151514	Train Operator / Station Controller
58	SAINUL ABID T	1820051480	Train Operator / Station Controller
59	SAJEEV P V	1520010243	Train Operator / Station Controller
60	SETHUNATH K R	1220135983	Train Operator / Station Controller
61	SHILPA T M	2320012019	Train Operator / Station Controller
62	SHINU A K	1420051015	Train Operator / Station Controller
63	SIBI P S	2320052052	Train Operator / Station Controller
64	SINDHYA SOHAN	1220055850	Train Operator / Station Controller
65	SREELEKSHMI S S	2220072439	Train Operator / Station Controller
66	SREENATH GOPINATH	2320052011	Train Operator / Station Controller
67	SUDHIN CHEROTT	1820051690	Train Operator / Station Controller
68	SUJITH K	1920050860	Train Operator / Station Controller
69	SURAJ TV	2720050534	Train Operator / Station Controller
70	TONY P JOHN	2320152133	Train Operator / Station Controller
71	VANDANA V S	1720071659	Train Operator / Station Controller
72	VIBIN A D	2320052054	Train Operator / Station Controller
73	VIJAY PANKAJ	1420010914	Train Operator / Station Controller
74	VIJITH V NAIR	1620051426	Train Operator / Station Controller
75	VINAYAN P	1420051082	Train Operator / Station Controller
76	VINEETH SANKAR	1420070959	Train Operator / Station Controller
77	VISHNU A G	2220072696	Train Operator / Station Controller
78	VISHNU V	2320072352	Train Operator / Station Controller
79	VIVEK E T	1220056171	Train Operator / Station Controller